Wednesday, March 11 - Arrival Day — No activities planned

SAN ANTONIO

Worldide Barhershop Quartet Comention

Worldwide Barbershop Quartet Association

San Antonio March 11 — 15, 2026

Convention Schedule

Thursday, March 12

8:00a
9:00a
9:00a
1:00p
2:00p
2:00p
3:00p
4:00p
6:00p
9:30p

10:00a
5:00p
10:30p
2:00p
3:00p
4:00p
4:30p
5:00p
8:30p
12:00a

Friday, March 13

8:00a

9:00a

10:00a
11:00a
12:00n
1:30p

2:00p

2:30p

3:30p

4:00p

4:30p

6:00p

9:00p

10:00a
10:30a
11:00a

12:30p
2:30p
4:00p
3:30p
4:30p
6:00p
6:00p
7:00p
12:00a

Breakfast

Registration Desk (Closed for lunch 12n-1p)

Pick-up Quartet Singing — Terry Wence
Tag Sing #1

Heritage Sing #1

Discovery Singing (Woodshedding) #1
Chestnuts #1 — Jay Giallombardo
Volunteer Judges Draw & Orientation
Worldwide Quartet Semi-Final Contest
Presidential Hospitality

Breakfast

Registration Desk

General Session — Jay Giallombardo
Buses Depart for the Alamo

Alamo Mass Sing

Tag Sing #2

Discovery Singing (Woodshedding) #2
Heritage Sing #2

Chestnuts Sing #2 — Jay Giallombardo
Registration Desk Open

Lodge Forum #1

WBQA Champs Reception
President’s Hospitality

Texas Ballroom
Texas Hallway
Brazos Room
Brazos Room
Brazos Room
Rio Grande Rm
Brazos Room
Texas Ballroom
Texas Ballroom
President Suite

Texas Ballroom
Texas Hallway
Texas Ballroom
Hotel Lobby
Downtown
Brazos Room
Rio Grande Rm
Brazos Room
Brazos Room
Texas Hallway
Brazos Room
Texas Ballroom
President Suite
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LE5 SNy g

Worldwide Barbershop Quartet Association

San Antonio 26 Convention Schedule

SAN ANTONIO

Saturday, March 14

8:00a - 10:00a Breakfast Texas Ballroom
8:30a - 9:30p Discovery Singing (Woodshedding) #3 Rio Grande Rm
9:00a - 1:00p Registration Desk Texas Hallway
9:30a - 11:00a Lodge Forum #2 Brazos Room
11:00a - 12:00n Judges Draw & Orientation Texas Ballroom
1:30p - 3:30p Worldwide Barbershop Quartet Finals Contest Texas Ballroom
6:00p - 9:00p Saturday Night Banquet Texas Ballroom
9:00p - 12:00a President’s Hospitality President Suite

Sign-up at the Hotel Reception desk for transportation to the airport on Sunday

Sunday, March 15

8:00a - 10:00a Breakfast Texas Ballroom
12:00n Checkout of hotel

Say final farewells to all of the friends you have made and have a safe journey home.

Back home, tell all of your friends the fun you had and encourage them to join our rapidly
growing and the ONLY all-male Barbershop Harmony organization.



