



Worldwide Barbershop Quartet Association

San Antonio March 11 – 15, 2026

Convention Schedule

Wednesday, March 11 - Arrival Day – No activities planned

Thursday, March 12

8:00a	-	10:00a	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom
9:00a	-	5:00p	Registration Desk (Closed for lunch 12n-1p)	Texas Hallway
9:00a		10:30p	Pick-up Quartet Singing – Terry Wence	Brazos Room
1:00p	-	2:00p	Tag Sing #1	Brazos Room
2:00p	-	3:00p	Heritage Sing #1	Brazos Room
2:00p	-	4:00p	Discovery Singing (Woodshedding) #1	Rio Grande Rm
3:00p	-	4:30p	Chestnuts #1 – Jay Giallombardo	Brazos Room
4:00p	-	5:00p	Volunteer Judges Draw & Orientation	Texas Ballroom
6:00p	-	8:30p	Worldwide Quartet Semi-Final Contest	Texas Ballroom
9:30p	-	12:00a	Presidential Hospitality	President Suite

Friday, March 13

8:00a	-	10:00a	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom
9:00a	-	10:30a	Registration Desk	Texas Hallway
10:00a	-	11:00a	General Session – Jay Giallombardo	Texas Ballroom
11:00a	-		Buses Depart for the Alamo	Hotel Lobby
12:00n	-	12:30p	Alamo Mass Sing	Downtown
1:30p	-	2:30p	Tag Sing #2	Brazos Room
2:00p	-	4:00p	Discovery Singing (Woodshedding) #2	Rio Grande Rm
2:30p	-	3:30p	Heritage Sing #2	Brazos Room
3:30p	-	4:30p	Chestnuts Sing #2 – Jay Giallombardo	Brazos Room
4:00p	-	6:00p	Registration Desk Open	Texas Hallway
4:30p	-	6:00p	Lodge Forum #1	Brazos Room
6:00p	-	7:00p	WBQA Champs Reception	Texas Ballroom
9:00p	-	12:00a	President's Hospitality	President Suite



Worldwide Barbershop Quartet Association

San Antonio 26 Convention Schedule

Saturday, March 14

8:00a	-	10:00a	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom
8:30a	-	9:30p	Discovery Singing (Woodshedding) #3	Rio Grande Rm
9:00a	-	1:00p	Registration Desk	Texas Hallway
9:30a	-	11:00a	Lodge Forum #2	Brazos Room
11:00a	-	12:00n	Judges Draw & Orientation	Texas Ballroom
1:30p	-	3:30p	Worldwide Barbershop Quartet Finals Contest	Texas Ballroom
6:00p	-	9:00p	Saturday Night Banquet	Texas Ballroom
9:00p	-	12:00a	President's Hospitality	President Suite

Sign-up at the Hotel Reception desk for transportation to the airport on Sunday

Sunday, March 15

8:00a	-	10:00a	Breakfast	Texas Ballroom
12:00n			Checkout of hotel	

Say final farewells to all of the friends you have made and have a safe journey home.

Back home, tell all of your friends the fun you had and encourage them to join our rapidly growing and the ONLY all-male Barbershop Harmony organization.